State of Connecticut

Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

EAST ENDERS LOCAL CAFE

1719 East Main St., Waterbury, Connecticut LCA.7545

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$875.00 HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

September 12, 2016

This suspension has been imposed for violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-93 Containers to be sealed §30-6-A35(g) Labels, labeling §30-6-A23(a)(1) Sanitation